15:36:09 15:36:09 15:36:09
03/12/10 03/12/10 03/12/10
15:36:09 15:36:09 15:36:09
05/18/10 05/18/10 05/18/10
20:36:09 20:36:09 20:36:09
08/07/10 08/07/10 08/07/10
z Time and date stamp
z Built-in interval timer - 15 preset intervals

Temperature 0° to + 50° C, ambient
Relative Humidity 20% to 85%, non-condensing
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL# #COL. POWER OPT. INTERFACE*
TLC240/5 24-64 +5 VDC RS232C
TLC241/5 24-64 115 VAC RS232C
TLC242/5 24-64 220 VAC RS232C
TLC243/5 24-64 7.5 to 13.6 VDC RS232C
TLC244/5 24-64 9 to 35 VDC RS232C
* Consult Keltron for RS422 and RS485 interface
information.
SOFTWARE CLOCK/CALENDAR
(accuracy = ± 4 minutes/yr)